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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Group
191 Royset Pal 2179 NOR 0 ½ 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 2,5 210 Moscow-Open 2016 A
193 Kaasen Tor Fredrik 2168 NOR 0 1 ½ 0 0 0 ½ ½ ½ 3 191 Moscow-Open 2016 A
69 Machlik Monika 2060 NOR 1 0 1 1 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 4,5 67 Moscow-Open 2016 B 
70 Machlik Edit 2053 NOR 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 ½ 4,5 71 Moscow-Open 2016 B 

242 Keadana Amir 1825 NOR 0 1 0 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 4 242 Moscow-Open 2016 C 
252 Pettersen Johan 1799 NOR 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 4 247 Moscow-Open 2016 C 
285 Aure Anders Nilsson 1630 NOR 0 ½ 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2,5 317 Moscow-Open 2016 C 
104 Royset Pal 2130 NOR 1 0 0 1 ½ 1 0 1 ½ 5 93  Moscow-Open 2016 G
147 Machlik Monika 1979 NOR 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 150  Moscow-Open 2016 G
156 Kaasen Tor Fredrik 1942 NOR 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 175  Moscow-Open 2016 G
161 Machlik Edit 1925 NOR 0 0 1 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 4,5 118  Moscow-Open 2016 G
186 Pettersen Johan 1755 NOR 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 ½ 0 2,5 198  Moscow-Open 2016 G
189 Keadana Amir 1718 NOR 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 190  Moscow-Open 2016 G
200 Aure Anders Nilsson 1599 NOR 0 ½ 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2,5 200  Moscow-Open 2016 G

Player overview for nor
Results of the last round for nor

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
9 37 104 Velichko Tatiana 1883 4 ½ - ½ 4 Machlik Monika 2060 69
9 38 123 Serditykh Olesya 1749 4 ½ - ½ 4 Machlik Edit 2053 70
9 108 242 Keadana Amir 1825 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Baiandin Ilia 2002 140
9 133 252 Pettersen Johan 1799 3 1 - 0 3 Volkov Vladislav 1576 298
9 146 285 Aure Anders Nilsson 1630 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Garifullin Pavel 0 326
9 96 130 FM Fakhrutdinov Timur 2320 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Kaasen Tor Fredrik 2168 193
9 105 191 Royset Pal 2179 2 ½ - ½ 2 Hakobyan Hovhannes H. 2112 211
9 38 51 Smirnov Timofey 2353 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Royset Pal 2130 104
9 50 79 Linker Mikhail 2254 4 1 - 0 4 Machlik Monika 1979 147
9 65 85 FM Ibadov Dashgyn 2229 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Machlik Edit 1925 161
9 75 77 Tsapulin Anatoly 2259 3 1 - 0 3 Kaasen Tor Fredrik 1942 156
9 83 189 Keadana Amir 1718 3 0 - 1 3 Golikov Daniil 2074 124
9 95 176 Kruk Ivan 1852 2 1 - 0 2½ Pettersen Johan 1755 186
9 104 213 Bochkovar Alina 0 1 0 - 1 1½ Aure Anders Nilsson 1599 200
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Player details for nor

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
 Machlik Monika  2060 NOR Rp:2002 Pts. 4,5

1 140 Lazutkina Evgeniya 0 RUS 2,5 s 1 
2 29 WFM Travkina Anastasia 2222 RUS 5 w 0 
3 108 Sayafarova Anna 1861 RUS 4,5 s 1 
4 35 WFM Dimitrova Aleksandra 2196 RUS 4,5 w 1 
5 21 WGM Schneider Veronika 2259 HUN 6,5 s 0 
6 40 Gaboyan Susanna 2178 ARM 5,5 w ½ 
7 19 Drogovoz Irina 2265 RUS 5 s ½ 
8 43 Li Xueyi 2154 CHN 5,5 w 0 
9 104 Velichko Tatiana 1883 RUS 4,5 s ½ 

 Machlik Edit  2053 NOR Rp:1934 Pts. 4,5
1 1 IM Bodnaruk Anastasia 2453 RUS 7,5 s 0 
2 108 Sayafarova Anna 1861 RUS 4,5 w 0 
3 128 Tanygina Yulia 1665 RUS 4 s 1 
4 107 Shkalikova Marina 1867 RUS 3,5 w 1 
5 120 Borisova Polina 1767 RUS 3 s 1 
6 29 WFM Travkina Anastasia 2222 RUS 5 w 0 
7 104 Velichko Tatiana 1883 RUS 4,5 s 0 
8 98 Lysenko Viktoria 1936 RUS 4 w 1 
9 123 Serditykh Olesya 1749 RUS 4,5 s ½ 

 Keadana Amir  1825 NOR Rp:1713 Pts. 4
1 66 IM Semenov Rinat 2120 RUS 4,5 w 0 
2 333 Kuraschko Gennadiy 0 RUS 0 s 1 
3 126 Knyazev Nikolay 2028 RUS 3 w 0 
4 341 Sagynaliev Iljas 0 KGZ 3 s ½ 
5 109 Kovach Dmitri 2054 RUS 6 w 0 
6 310 Borodin Georgy 1490 RUS 3 s 1 
7 104 Khmelev Mikhail 2059 RUS 5 w ½ 
8 114 Gaboshvili Georgy 2051 RUS 4 s ½ 
9 140 Baiandin Ilia 2002 RUS 4 w ½ 

 Pettersen Johan  1799 NOR Rp:1742 Pts. 4
1 76 Popov Denis 2104 RUS 4,5 w 0 
2 343 Shashurin Anton 0 RUS 0 - 1K
3 147 Tatarintsev Egor 1993 RUS 5 s 0 
4 120 Gilyazitdinov Nikita 2043 RUS 5,5 s 0 
5 302 Kanaev Sergey 1551 RUS 2,5 w 1 
6 146 Shamsijarov Aleksandr 1993 RUS 3 s 0 
7 315 Sidorov Nikita 1357 RUS 3 w 1 
8 136 WFM Tsepennikova Tatyana 2011 RUS 4,5 s 0 
9 298 Volkov Vladislav 1576 RUS 3 w 1 

 Aure Anders Nilsson  1630 NOR Rp:1439 Pts. 2,5
1 111 Titov Evgeny 2053 RUS 1 w 0 
2 194 Shlychkov Mikhail 1922 RUS 3,5 s ½ 
3 196 Eynullayev Altay 1920 AZE 5,5 w 0 
4 337 Ovchinnikov Ivan 0 RUS 2 s 1 
5 191 Sorov Semen 1932 RUS 4,5 w 0 
6 66 IM Semenov Rinat 2120 RUS 4,5 s 0 
7 330 Kashirin Vladislav 0 RUS 3,5 w 0 
8 308 Novozhilova Polina 1497 RUS 2,5 s 1 
9 326 Garifullin Pavel 0 RUS 3,5 w 0 

 Royset Pal  2179 NOR Rp:2051 Pts. 2,5
1 73 FM Savitskiy Sergey 2405 RUS 5 s 0 
2 118 Maximov Oleg 2333 RUS 3 w ½ 
3 132 Derevianchenko Ilia 2316 UKR 4,5 s 0 
4 124 FM Oganisian Roman 2328 RUS 5,5 w 0 
5 224 Lutsenko Alexander 2026 RUS 4 s 0 
6 225 Pogosyan Stefan 1974 RUS 3 w ½ 
7 221 Proleiko Julian 2047 USA 2,5 s 1 
8 68 IM Pavlidis Anastasios 2410 GRE 4 s 0 
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9 211 Hakobyan Hovhannes H. 2112 ARM 2,5 w ½ 
 Kaasen Tor Fredrik  2168 NOR Rp:2244 Pts. 3

1 75 IM Kopylov Alexander A. 2401 RUS 5,5 s 0 
2 120 FM Ibadov Dashgyn 2332 RUS 4,5 w 1 
3 106 IM Chos Alexey 2348 UKR 3 s ½ 
4 33 IM Lugovskoy Maxim 2489 RUS 6 w 0 
5 138 Zenin Dmitri 2310 RUS 4 s 0 
6 126 FM Kholopov Alexander A. 2325 RUS 4 s 0 
7 68 IM Pavlidis Anastasios 2410 GRE 4 w ½ 
8 83 IM Kazakovskiy Valeriy 2387 BLR 3,5 w ½ 
9 130 FM Fakhrutdinov Timur 2320 RUS 3 s ½ 

 Royset Pal  2130 NOR Rp:1963 Pts. 5
1 210 Savelyeva Anastasia 1405 RUS 2,5 s 1 
2 43 IM Appolonov Sergey 2384 RUS 6,5 w 0 
3 216 Mukhtarov Leonid 2010 UKR 5 s 0 
4 165 Tretyakov Stepan 1894 RUS 3,5 w 1 
5 209 Teiitbaev Aktilek 1442 KGZ 3,5 s ½ 
6 175 Eynullayev Altay 1857 AZE 4 w 1 
7 60 Drygalov Sergey 2316 RUS 5,5 s 0 
8 197 Balashov Egor 1620 RUS 3,5 w 1 
9 51 Smirnov Timofey 2353 RUS 5 s ½ 

 Machlik Monika  1979 NOR Rp:1876 Pts. 4
1 41 FM Bazarov Konstantin 2389 RUS 5,5 s 0 
2 204 Alekseev Leonid 1542 RUS 2 w 1 
3 84 FM Sanzhaev Darsen 2232 RUS 5 s 0 
4 209 Teiitbaev Aktilek 1442 KGZ 3,5 w 0 
5 184 Mochalin Faddey 1794 RUS 4 s 0 
6 199 Pozzo Dominic T 1608 ENG 1 w 1 
7 187 Serdyuk Vladimir 1748 RUS 3 s 1 
8 77 Tsapulin Anatoly 2259 RUS 4 w 1 
9 79 Linker Mikhail 2254 UKR 5 s 0 

 Kaasen Tor Fredrik  1942 NOR Rp:1956 Pts. 3
1 50 FM Savitskiy Sergey 2355 RUS 6 w 0 
2 212 Chagina Ulyana 1307 RUS 1 s 1 
3 83 Chizhikov Vladislav 2233 RUS 5 w 0 
4 73 FM Samdanov Samdan 2276 RUS 5 s 0 
5 186 Pettersen Johan 1755 NOR 2,5 w 1 
6 106 Terekhov Konstantin 2116 RUS 3 s 1 
7 82 Tyukhanov Alexey 2235 RUS 5 s 0 
8 91 IM Samartsev Alexander 2197 RUS 4,5 w 0 
9 77 Tsapulin Anatoly 2259 RUS 4 s 0 

 Machlik Edit  1925 NOR Rp:1845 Pts. 4,5
1 58 FM Palachev Petr 2324 RUS 6 s 0 
2 11 GM Mozharov Mikhail 2581 RUS 7 w 0 
3 195 Perov German 1638 RUS 2,5 s 1 
4 109 Khokhlova Daria 2111 RUS 4 w 0 
5 214 Gadzhiev Shakhin 0 RUS 3,5 s ½ 
6 205 Vyborov Ivan 1523 RUS 4,5 w 0 
7 200 Aure Anders Nilsson 1599 NOR 2,5 s 1 
8 201 Nanyan Georgy 1599 ARM 3 w 1 
9 85 FM Ibadov Dashgyn 2229 RUS 3,5 s 1 

 Pettersen Johan  1755 NOR Rp:1659 Pts. 2,5
1 81 Mikhailovsky Vladimir 2246 RUS 7 s 0 
2 132 FM Igonin Temur 2036 UZB 5 w 0 
3 85 FM Ibadov Dashgyn 2229 RUS 3,5 s 0 
4 213 Bochkovar Alina 0 RUS 1 w 1 
5 156 Kaasen Tor Fredrik 1942 NOR 3 s 0 
6 218 Vanin Dmitry 0 RUS 2 w 1 
7 144 Piskov Vladimir A. 1983 RUS 4 s 0 
8 102 Fomenko Yakov 2136 RUS 3,5 w ½ 
9 176 Kruk Ivan 1852 MDA 3 s 0 
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 Keadana Amir  1718 NOR Rp:1823 Pts. 3
1 86 IM Gevorgyan David Sh. 2222 ARM 4,5 w 0 
2 130 Gilyazitdinov Nikita 2039 RUS 4 s 0 
3 145 Baiandin Ilia 1981 RUS 3 w 1 
4 135 WFM Nasybullina Alfia 2030 RUS 5 s 0 
5 159 Zlachevskiy Leonid 1929 RUS 3 w 0 
6 212 Chagina Ulyana 1307 RUS 1 s 1 
7 148 Mamontova Anastasia 1979 RUS 3 w 0 
8 151 Shornikov Vyatcheslav 1969 RUS 2,5 s 1 
9 124 Golikov Daniil 2074 RUS 4 w 0 

 Aure Anders Nilsson  1599 NOR Rp:1565 Pts. 2,5
1 97 FM Abdusattorov Nodirbek 2148 UZB 7 s 0 
2 146 Voronkov Roman 1980 RUS 3 w ½ 
3 138 Kurilo Vladislav 2011 UKR 4 s 0 
4 160 Matjukhin Anatolij 1927 RUS 3,5 w 0 
5 195 Perov German 1638 RUS 2,5 s 0 
6 204 Alekseev Leonid 1542 RUS 2 w 1 
7 161 Machlik Edit 1925 NOR 4,5 w 0 
8 210 Savelyeva Anastasia 1405 RUS 2,5 s 0 
9 213 Bochkovar Alina 0 RUS 1 s 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr205489.aspx?lan=1
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